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Sushan  MaharjanERN1902510N 28-01-070-06303

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/20265756524 M1

ARBIN  TIMALSINAERN143926A 30-01-73-15668

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/20266606122 M2

Narayan  BishwakarmaERN361088A 70995

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/20266779900 M3

DINESH  DAHALERN758537A 04-01-74-05280

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/20267098507 M4

SUJIT  ADHIKARIERN807862A 28-01-73-05478

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/20267133176 M5

SHANKAR  BHATTAERN1269631A 26-01-74-09441

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/20267483144 M6

SANTOSH  CHAUDHARYERN1406987A 522007/3771

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/20267589639 M7
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Basudev  TharuERN1535192A 38-01-70-01593

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/20267684862 M8

KRISHNA  SHRESTHAERN1740119A 351015/725

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/20267835405 M9

KOMAL BAHADUR
SUNUWAR

ERN1803725A 19-02-73-03266

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/20267881303 M10

Sagar  TimalsinaERN1893492A 28-01-76-02492

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/20267945734 M11

Sundar  MajhiERN2006285A 24-01-69-01873

7.00 AM

J2 PASS26/01/20268030226 M12

Suresh  TamangERN2053922A 28-01-77-03011

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/20268065503 M13

Rajeshwar  ChaudharyERN2120533A 3304-74-01207

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/20268119942 M14

Babulal  GautamERN2178155A 21-01-77-03179

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/20268164606 M15

Yan Bahadur BudathokiERN2235003A 4270/1515

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/20268207409 M16

Ritik  ChaudharyERN2592422A 33-07-78-00225

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/20268471572 M17
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Bhuwan  GhaleERN2598502A 261/52301

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/20268475950 M18

Sandip Kumar SahERN2629221A 16-01-78-08780

7.00 AM

A FAIL26/01/20268498584 M19

RAJESH  YONJANERN2731820A 30-02-76-00366

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/20268573294 M20

Prabin  NeupaneERN2793876A 24-01-76-01314

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/20268624982 M21

Thomas  RasailyERN2842480A 49017601571

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/20268669157 M22

Ajay Kumar ChaudharyERN2865905A 15017012889

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/20268687946 M23

Akin  BhattaERN3039156A 44-01-78-04144

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/20268820160 M24

Narayan  ThapaERN3129566A 26-01-76-07840

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/20268886802 M25

Bhuwan  NepalERN3181845A 37-02-71-08573

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/20268962417 M26

Abinash  MauryaERN3190902A 1066/12878

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/20268969414 M27
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Sabitra Bhujel MajhiERN3220832A 21-01-71-48828

7.00 AM

K FAIL26/01/20268992179 F28

Uttam  DahalERN3261385A 31-01-71-01143

7.00 AM

J2 FAIL26/01/20269023163 M29

Indira  KoiralaERN3315948A 441018/247

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/20269064808 F30

Dhirendra Kumar YadavERN3380741A 15-01-78-00784

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/20269112361 M31

Ashok Kumar RaiERN3403024A 122005/243

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/20269128612 M32

ANG JANGBU LAMAERN3408766A 61731

7.00 AM

H2 PASS26/01/20269132897 M33

Arjun  SubediERN3414035A 04-01-71-06766

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/20269136728 M34

Ganesh  KhatriERN3525271A 63-01-75-00984

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/20269216815 M35

Dipesh  LamichhaneERN3677078A 28-01-79-02681

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/20269323241 M36

Nikahil  RainERN3788310A 15-01-78-15000

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/20269401379 M37
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Mahamd Phaiyaj AlamERN3829635A 32-01-73-05166

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/20269430274 M38

Sanu  TamangERN3845003A 64979351/

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/20269441015 M39

Bir Bahadur GarbujaERN3980093A 49-01-70-03337

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/20269536049 M40

KAMAL  SADEMBAERN4170205A 02-01-77-01907

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/20269666430 M41

Rajendra  ShahERN4218208A 67-01-70-00369

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/20269697868 M42

PADAM  BHANDARIERN4249669A 41-01-70-04518

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/20269718833 M43

Deep Prakash GhimireERN4268442A 41-01-79-07062

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/20269730691 M44

Dipak  AdhikariERN4279674A 71-01-78-01152

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/20269737963 M45

PHAGU RAM JHEDI
MAGAR

ERN4323714A 43-01-78-10985

7.00 AM

J1 PASS26/01/20269765705 M46

SOM BAHADUR WAIBAERN4358875A 31-01-74-13484

7.00 AM

J2 PASS26/01/20269787636 M47
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AYUSHA  BHATTACHANERN4406659A 49-01-79-01834

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/20269818184 F48

SURAKSHITA
BHATTARAI

ERN4422828A 06-02-73-03531

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/20269828169 F49

SHIBA  KAMIERN4439766A 703008/382

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/20269838633 M50

AKSHYA MAN PRADHANERN4462175A 281-015/50131

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/20269853680 M51

DEV KUMARI BHATTAERN4463278A 43381

7.00 AM

K FAIL26/01/20269854462 F52

RAJENDRA  ADHIKARIERN4547685A 53027600439

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/20269913482 M53

DIPESH  GHISINGERN4573478A 33-04-73-01037

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/20269929678 M54

SANGAM  TAMANGERN4576997A 201054/2950/234

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/20269931846 M55

SAMIR  KHADKAERN4577802A 21-01-81-01884

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/20269932374 M56

DAMBAR BAHADUR
ACHHAMI

ERN4593336A 261/60523

7.00 AM

A FAIL26/01/20269942461 M57
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RUSHA  TIMALSINAERN4610776A 28-01-75-03472

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/20269953703 F58

SWARNIM  SUNUWARERN4645168A 21-01-78-02813

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/20269975655 M59

BISHAL KUMAR SAHERN4683982A 17-01-81-01601

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610000964 M60

LALISH  GURUNGERN4742569A 43-01-7703425

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610038950 M61

AADITYA KUMAR SAHERN4771500A 18-02-80-03711

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610058790 M62

SUSMITA  GHIMIREERN4800903A 28-02-080-6057

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610078567 F63

RAMESH CHHETRI
ADHIKARI

ERN4819860A 38-01-76-01533

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610091390 M64

ANJAN  SHAHIERN4865484A 58-02-78-00206

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610121280 M65

GHANSHYAM KUMAR
DAS

ERN4938458A 17-01-78-03177

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610168016 M66

BIKASH  DASERN4938816A 17-01-80-06779

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610168267 M67
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SAYOUSH  PAKHRINERN4940943A 19-02-79-01481

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/202610169615 M68

MAHESH  OLIERN4952849A 55-02-80-00676

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610177236 M69

AAYUSH  RAIERN4955183A 30-01-81-00892

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610178676 M70

BIBASH  SHERMAERN4990762A 03-01-79-00663

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610201432 M71

REKHA TAMANG
GHISING

ERN4997459A 30-01-74-05114

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610205516 F72

GANESH BAHADUR
SAUD

ERN5030265A 69-01-72/03299

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610226625 M73

MILAN KUMAR SHAHIERN5039559A 63-01-73-01939

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610232531 M74

OM BAHADUR DARLAMIERN5101838A 36-01-77-05078

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610271986 M75

RAHUL  CHAUDHARYERN5116774A 33-07-80-00351

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610281542 M76

REKSANA  RAIERN5140430A 14-01-75-05603

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610296953 F77
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NARESH  GAYAL
MAGAR

ERN5143280A 53-01-79-03009

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610298845 M78

EKRAJ  RAJBANSHIERN5185460A 04-01-77-09850

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610326766 M79

MAN BAHADUR
PAKHRIN

ERN5186743A 34-01-70-09472

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610327641 M80

BINITA  KOIRALA
KHATRI

ERN5187877A 125606

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610328449 F81

KUMAR RAJ ONTAERN5194002A 24150

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610332425 M82

SANIK  MAHARJANERN5199470A 27-01-82-00184

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/202610336194 M83

SANJAY  THAPAERN5259364A 75-01-71-00824

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610375134 M84

PREETY  CHHETRIERN5319683A 04-02-81-02384

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610413793 F85

RAJ KUMAR LAMAERN5323652A 21-01-80-05477

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/202610416253 M86

SAMYOG  SHRESTHAERN5352284A 28-01-81-04135

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610434654 M87
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MAHIMA  GURUNGERN5354651A 34-02-78-00207

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610436192 F88

MAN BAHADUR
TAMANG

ERN5449030A 281

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610497919 M89

SAKCHYAM  AMATYAERN5488747A 28-01-82-02810

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610523928 M90

GOPAL  BUDHATHOKIERN5508116A 49-01-72-00048

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/202610536944 M91

KAILASH RAMAN BHATTERN5511169A 731048/162

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610539089 M92

Biki Kumar SahERN5511936A 373/2026

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/202610539485 M93

SANTOSH  NEUPANEERN5512044A 52-06-76-04118

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610539547 M94

PRADIP  RAYERN5512067A 19-01-79-04383

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610539562 M95

ABISHEK  GCERN5512073A 522007-4949

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610539566 M96

BISHWA  LAMAERN5512097A 30-01-80-06820

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610539585 M97
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SANDESH  NEPALIERN5512107A 54-01-79-03785

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610539592 M98

YAM BAHADUR GHALEERN5512129A 261/62350

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610539607 M99

NABIN  BKERN5512141A 641045/96645

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610539617 M100

TIRTHA BAHADUR
SUNUWAR

ERN5512161A 133038/931

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610539631 M101

DEEPAK  BOHARAERN5512180A 303273/07

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610539640 M102

BUNGJU  LAMAERN5512186A 155071

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610539645 M103

RAMESH  MAKRATIERN5512212A 44-01-80-03246

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610539662 M104

PRATYUSH DHOJ
BASNET

ERN5512240A 27-01-81-08472

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610539678 M105

ANU  GURUNGERN5512264A 31-01-82-02075

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610539694 F106

MANISHA  RAIERN5512280A 03-01-74-06219

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610539704 F107
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Signature :
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RACHANA  RAIERN5512324A 09-01-82-00442

7.00 AM

K FAIL26/01/202610539737 F108

TEENA  NAPITERN5512347A 271060/65659

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610539750 F109

SAROJ  KARKIERN5512371A 322081-2671

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610539764 M110

SHITAL  TAMANGERN5512398A 22-01-80-04917

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610539781 F111

RACHITA  MAHATOERN5512438A 65-01-79-04461

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610539805 F112

KABITA  DANGOLERN5512463A 27-01-71-10024

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610539819 F113

HEMALI  MALLAERN5512465A 502056/18279

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610539820 F114

KHEM BAHADUR
SUNUWAR

ERN5512487A 213007-152

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610539831 M115

MAHESH  BHATTERN5512534A 75-01-77-08262

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610539860 M116

MADHU KUMARI
SAPKOTA

ERN5512539A 02-01-74-01913

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610539861 M117
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MUSKAN  MAHARJANERN5512540A 28-01-80-04658

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610539865 F118

JIBAN  TIRUWAERN5512584A 67-02-81-08926

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610539889 M119

JANAK BAHADUR SINGHERN5512618A 18059258

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610539911 M120

MAINA KUMARI BANERN5512619A 27500/29500

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610539912 F121

ALISHA  THAPA MAGARERN5512624A 66-06-78-02605

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610539916 F122

SAMIKSHYA  KCERN5512667A 28-01-73-03888

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610539942 F123

BHAKTA BAHADUR
BASNET

ERN5512688A 04-06-82-00349

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610539957 M124

BHIRKUTI  RAWATERN5512693A 63-01-72-00675

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610539962 F125

SHIBODH KUMAR RAYERN5512713A 18-01-71-07152

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610539977 M126

SADIKSHYA  NEPALIERN5512728A 48-01-82-00061

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610539987 F127
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BANDANA  RAIERN5512755A 63185

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610540008 F128

SUMITRA  MOKTANERN5512791A 313015/708

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610540036 F129

JENIKA LOHARUN RAIERN5512819A 04-02-80-00126

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/202610540057 F130

ANITA  SUBBAERN5512839A 011019-449

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/202610540071 F131

BECHU  MAHATOERN5512846A 70025089

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610540076 M132

LAXMAN  SHRESTHAERN5512865A 20-01-80-04935

7.00 AM

A ABSENT26/01/202610540087 M133

PAWANI  MAHARJANERN5512873A 28-01-82-00546

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610540095 F134

SHREYANSHI  PANDEYERN5512917A 27-01-82-09703

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610540127 F135

RAJANI  RAIERN5512932A 09-02-80-00827

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610540134 F136

JANAK BAHADUR PURIERN5512944A 66-06-80-01783

7.00 AM

A FAIL26/01/202610540143 M137
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BIKAS  RAIERN5512958A 7239

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610540153 M138

SAMJHANA  MOKTANERN5512970A 341077/18

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610540161 F139

CHET RAJ JOSHIERN5512993A 67-01-76-06759

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610540175 M140

RISHI PRASAD SHARMAERN5513010A 10/22138

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610540188 M141

BISHNU  POUDELERN5513017A 511033/210

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610540192 M142

TILAK  RAIERN5513031A 67-01-70-08040

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610540197 M143

MALLBIK  NAGARKOTIERN5513035A 27-06-82-00402

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610540200 M144

ROSTAN  GURUNGERN5513036A 45-01-75-00610

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610540201 M145

PUSTA BAHADUR RAIERN5513053A 977

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/202610540211 M146

KHYM  BUMIERN5513085A 67-01-78-05406

7.00 AM

A FAIL26/01/202610540230 M147
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DIPOL  ADHIKARIERN5513127A 26-01-82-07815

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610540255 M148

ANU  BASHYALERN5513162A 39-01-73-07034

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610540276 F149

INDIRA  POUDELERN5513182A 28-01-74-05859

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610540288 F150

ANMOL  BISHWOKARMAERN5513191A 49-01-82-03114

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610540292 M151

RIJAN  MAHARJANERN5513246A 28-01-82-02022

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610540331 M152

SACHITA  GAUTAMERN5513272A 2730/120

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610540342 F153

PUJA  BANJARAERN5513285A 322080/2948

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610540350 F154

NISCHAL  DHAKALERN5513293A 26-01-82-08016

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610540353 M155

ASTHA  RIJALERN5513314A 55/36769

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/202610540368 F156

ANISH  THAPAERN5513325A 27-01-82-08194

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610540375 M157
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Signature :
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KOPILA  KHATRIERN5513334A 13-01-82-02865

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610540378 F158

SAKUNA RANA MAGARERN5513343A 30-01-78-05800

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610540384 F159

PRAMOD  SHRESTHAERN5513359A 26-01-79-04247

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610540396 M160

MANJU  LAMICHHANEERN5513382A 153001/410

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610540413 F161

NAR BAHADUR RAIERN5513390A 32114

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/202610540420 M162

ANGEL  RAIERN5513409A 06-01-82-06827

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610540430 F163

GANESH  RAWALERN5513412A 76-01-82-00819

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610540434 M164

DEBENDRA  TAMANGERN5513443A 253048/17

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/202610540452 M165

NILU  KHATRIERN5513455A 13-01-81-03763

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610540458 F166

SAMIR  YADAVERN5513479A 65-01-81-05131

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610540475 M167
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Phuntsok Namgyal lamaERN5513495A 0379

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610540485 M168

PRUSHOTAM KUMAR
THAKUR

ERN5513531A 19-01-82-09470

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610540510 M169

DEEPAK KUMAR  SHAHERN5513572A 18-01-82-05750

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610540536 M170

MOHAN  THAPAERN5513577A 64106

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610540540 M171

GANGA  SHRESTHAERN5513643A 303090/04

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610540583 F172

SUNITA  BASNETERN5513649A 09-01-80-03811

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610540587 F173

SISAM  BARTAULAERN5513669A 31-01-80-08011

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610540611 F174

KRISH  MAHARJANERN5513670A 28-01-80-00548

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610540612 M175

YOUSUF  LAMAERN5513717A 26-01-78-04839

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610540641 M176

SHANTI BAHADUR
BAIJU

ERN5513745A 20-01-74-01544

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610540663 M177
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AASHISH  BISTERN5513768A 75-01-70-07361

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610540679 M178

SUMIT THAPA MAGARERN5513773A 27-01-79-14671

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610540684 M179

DEBINDRA  CHANDERN5513781A 73-01-78-03728

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610540687 M180

RAM BABU DIYALIERN5513800A 2108

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610540701 M181

RASHMI  PURIERN5513813A 04-01-69-03784

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610540712 F182

SRIJAN  ADHIKARIERN5513818A 27-01-80-06123

7.00 AM

K FAIL26/01/202610540715 M183

SHIWANI KUMARI  JHAERN5513865A 17-01-77-10033

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610540742 F184

AYUSH  JAISWALERN5513894A 05-01-80-09276

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610540755 M185

NIKHIL  YADAVERN5513926A 17-01-78-09112

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610540777 M186

ZENISH  KARKIERN5513939A 313028/60

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/202610540787 M187
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AAYOUDH BIKRAM
RANA

ERN5513955A 27-01-80-03436

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/202610540797 M188

REEDEN  LEPCHAERN5513975A 28-01-82-02512

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610540814 M189

MANISH KUMAR YADAVERN5513991A 15-01-79-08308

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610540824 M190

BHAKTA  B KERN5514029A 611017/2444

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610540840 M191

AASHIKA  RAILAERN5514078A 27-06-82-00408

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610540872 F192

MITHLESH KUMAR
YADAV

ERN5514081A 15-01-79-00767

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610540873 M193

KRISHNA  KHATRIERN5514082A 26-01-76-01394

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610540874 M194

SAPHAL  TAMANGERN5514093A 30-01-81-07974

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610540880 M195

JASTINA  MAHARJANERN5514115A 28-01-80-03713

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/202610540893 F196

UNITY  K.C.ERN5514126A 52-01-72-01354

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610540903 F197
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RAJ KUMAR NEPALIERN5514176A 21-01-76-05530

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/202610540934 M198

SABIN  TAMANGERN5514179A 28-01-068-01461

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610540936 M199

KARUN  PHUYALERN5514187A 19-02-81-01802

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610540942 M200

SAGAR BHATTARAI
SHARMA

ERN5514234A 36-01-75-04871

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610540978 M201

SOBIN  SAUSAERN5514237A 751012/26275

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610540980 M202

DINESH  GIRIERN5514243A 52-06-78-00271

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610540985 M203

PAWAN KUMAR
JAYASHWAL

ERN5514260A 321041-645

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610540997 M204

SUNIL  SHAHIERN5514278A 27-01-76-12034

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610541010 M205

VIVEK  SRIMALIERN5514282A 37-06-78-00970

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610541014 M206

SUDRISTI  RAIERN5514310A 04-02-76-02303

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610541033 F207
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AASHRAY PRASAD
GORKHALI

ERN5514313A 27-01-82-05913

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610541036 M208

CHIRANJIWI  KUNWARERN5514332A 41-01-70-00299

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610541048 M209

MANOJ  BISHWAKARMAERN5514342A 322080/2333

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/202610541059 M210

APSARA  GHIMIREERN5514345A 28-01-065-06549

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610541060 F211

SHRISH  DHAKALERN5514352A 52-01-77-00253

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610541064 M212

PRIYANKA  SHRESTHAERN5514366A 04-01-76-09069

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/202610541075 F213

LAXMI  RUMBAERN5514393A 31-01-70-13444

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610541096 F214

BITTU KUMAR SAHERN5514405A 32-01-82-03883

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610541107 M215

MAHENDRA  BUDHAERN5514428A 54-13-75-00086

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610541121 M216

SHIVANANDAN KUMAR
MANDAL

ERN5514472A 16-01-82-06498

7.00 AM

A FAIL26/01/202610541153 M217
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SARASWOTI  PALERN5514484A 38-02-82-02550

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610541160 F218

ANUSHA  RAJBHANDARIERN5514507A 27-01-80-07587

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/202610541179 F219

SUDARSHAN  PANDEY
NAIR

ERN5514506A 27-01-82-09820

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610541180 M220

SANCHAMAYA  TAMANGERN5514543A 27-06-76-00083

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610541205 M221

MANOJ  ADHIKARIERN5514605A 24-01-77-04842

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/202610541246 M222

NABIN  CHAUDHARYERN5514609A 522011/2637

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/202610541254 M223

NABIN  OLIERN5514633A 562021/573

7.00 AM

H2 FAIL26/01/202610541272 M224

GRESH SINGH KUNWARERN5514655A 72-01-73-02988

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/202610541287 M225

SUMIT  THAPAERN5514656A 28-01-82-01093

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610541288 M226

HARI KRISHNA KUMALERN5514657A 36-02-75-05068

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/202610541291 M227
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SUNNY  LAMAERN5514686A 30-01-81-06979

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610541314 M228

GYANENDRA BIRKAM
ROKAYA

ERN5514688A 63-17-76-00574

7.00 AM

B FAIL26/01/202610541316 M229

YUHANG  BHOLANERN5514711A 31-01-82-08588

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610541331 M230

SUBASH  BHATTARAIERN5514751A 25-01-81-00829

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/202610541363 M231

BED BAHADUR SUNARERN5514757A 553009/320

7.00 AM

B FAIL26/01/202610541368 M232

BIBEK  SAUDERN5514770A 67-02-79-04841

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610541376 M233

MILAN  TAMANGERN5514798A 09-01-70-05489

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/202610541398 M234

DILLI RAM THAMIERN5514804A 122013/183/067/068

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610541403 M235

HIMAL  KARKIERN5514827A 70-01-82-00114

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610541418 M236

PRANAV  ADHIKARIERN5514837A 34-01-81-10555

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610541424 M237
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SUJAN  LOERN5514874A 31-18-75-00039

7.00 AM

A FAIL26/01/202610541446 M238

BIKRAM  CHANDERN5514878A 73-01-79-01754

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610541449 M239

GANESH  ROKA MAGARERN5514888A 49-01-75-01219

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610541456 M240

SABIN  CHAULAGAINERN5514902A 30-01-80-07007

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610541466 M241

AJITA  BOHARAERN5514910A 28-01-82-00500

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610541473 F242

RATAN BAHADUR
THAPA

ERN5514913A 67-02-78-02589

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610541475 M243

SUDYUMNAA  SHARMAERN5514947A 27-01-81-10826

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610541499 F244

SURAKSHA  POKHERLERN5514974A 10-01-77-01699

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/202610541516 F245

BIRAJ  PAHARIERN5514988A 28-01-82-03636

7.00 AM

A FAIL26/01/202610541527 M246

SABIN  GURUNGERN5515002A 31-01-82-02989

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610541536 M247
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PRESERVE  KHANALERN5515012A 33-02-82-03208

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610541544 M248

SUSHIL  GURUNGERN5515013A 25-01-80-06839

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610541545 M249

GOPAL  AYERERN5515029A 74-01-78-00353

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610541557 M250

NIRMIT  NEPALERN5515043A 34-01-81-07770

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610541568 M251

SUNIL  BOHARAERN5515045A 74-02-77-00748

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610541570 M252

HITESH  AYERERN5515084A 74-01-80-02170

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610541593 M253

ASIM  BHANDARIERN5515097A 42-02-80-03173

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610541602 M254

AABISKAR  SUBEDIERN5515110A 49-01-78-02618

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610541613 M255

SHANKAR  SHERCHANERN5515128A 30421

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610541625 M256

MILAN  KCERN5515143A 56-01-82-02645

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610541637 M257
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DHAN BAHADUR
BOGATI

ERN5515147A 68-01-76-03036

7.00 AM

B FAIL26/01/202610541642 M258

ARJUN  SARKIERN5515157A 71-01-78-00638

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610541653 M259

KRISHNA BAHADUR
CHAND

ERN5515172A 731006/207

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610541661 M260

PAWAN  RAIERN5515189A 123024/688

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610541674 M261

SITARAM  SARKI NEPALIERN5515197A 71938

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610541678 M262

AANAND KUMAR SAHERN5515221A 15-01-77-03765

7.00 AM

A FAIL26/01/202610541702 M263

SANDESH  DEVKOTAERN5515241A 69-02-73/00481

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610541716 M264

RAJARAM  KARKIERN5515243A 20-01-75-01335

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610541717 M265

PAWAN KUMAR KARKIERN5515266A 25-01-77-03353

7.00 AM

A ABSENT26/01/202610541737 M266

ROSHAN  MAGARERN5515269A 22-01-80-00642

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610541740 M267
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PRABHASH PRASAILA
YADAV

ERN5515284A 17-01-81-02356

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610541752 M268

BISHAL  TAMANGERN5515289A 25-01-78-01562

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610541755 M269

BIRENDRA  ADHIKARIERN5515296A 65-13-76-00072

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610541762 M270

NIKHIL KUMAR THAKURERN5515379A 33-01-81-04863

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610541818 M271

RAJU  TIRUWAERN5515432A 61-01-82-01449

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610541861 M272

DURGA BAHADUR  PUN
MAGAR

ERN5515468A 53-02-79-00956

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/202610541883 M273

RABISHANKAR PRASAD
YADAV

ERN5515470A 33-01-77-02496

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610541885 M274

DURGA  PUN MAGARERN5515492A 53-02-80-02380

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/202610541896 M275

HARI RAJ BASNETERN5515503A 21-02-80-00296

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610541904 M276

PREETI  SAHERN5515536A 33-01-79-08395

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610541927 F277

Verified By :

Signature :

Page 28 of 39



Written Exam Result 26-Jan-2026 To 26-Jan-2026

Date: 26/01/2026 4.44 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name EKANTAKUNA LALITPUR

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

NIGMA DORJE TAMANGERN5515539A 03-01-78-03008

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610541930 M278

ROM HARSHA DHAKALERN5515554A 663009/93

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/202610541941 M279

INSAN  MAGARERN5515583A 03-01-81-01700

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/202610541960 M280

RENISH  BHARATIERN5515585A 44-01-81-06469

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610541962 M281

NIRAJ  KUNWARERN5515603A 71-01-81-04383

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610541976 M282

SUDIP  RAIERN5515710A 20-01-69-03430

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542053 M283

TIKARAM  THAPAERN5515750A 39-02-82-02149

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542077 M284

SIJAN  BHANDARIERN5515834A 24-01-75-03564

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542125 M285

PARBATI  GAMALERN5515852A 311032/63246

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610542137 F286

SAGAR  SHRESTHAERN5515863A 24-01-82-06128

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542147 M287
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UTTAM  JIMBAERN5515864A 31-01-76-06851

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/202610542148 M288

AMRITA  TIMISENAERN5515898A 75-02-75-05553

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610542172 F289

AMAR  SHAHIERN5515902A 87225

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/202610542173 M290

LALITA  BANJADEERN5515914A 40-01-71-03574

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610542184 F291

NISHANT  KCERN5515935A 63-01-80-00656

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542196 M292

KESHAV  KUSHWAHAERN5515944A 19-01-77-18594

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542203 M293

ROJAL  RAMTELERN5515959A 28-01-82-04551

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542213 M294

BIKASH RAUT RAUTERN5515969A 271022/4922

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542218 M295

BAGESHWAR
RAUNIYAR

ERN5515973A 36-02-76-02154

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542221 M296

ADARSHA  BASNETERN5515978A 43-01-78-08115

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542225 M297
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RAMIT  THAPAERN5515997A 65-02-81-00379

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542238 M298

SAMIHANG  RAIERN5516011A 09-01-80-01801

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542247 M299

SUMAN  BUDHATHOKIERN5516022A 13-01-78-05252

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542254 M300

USHA  SHRESTHAERN5516033A 201052/61

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610542262 F301

BISHNU  THAPAERN5516041A 67-06-79-03618

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542267 M302

SUDIP  RAIERN5516048A 09-14-75-00280

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542271 M303

LOKIN  BKERN5516062A 64-02-81-01969

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542281 M304

ANJALITA  BHUSALERN5516064A 511051/923

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610542283 F305

YUNISH HANG RAIERN5516071A 09-01-78-02177

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542288 M306

BHAKTI PRASAD
UPADAYAYA

ERN5516081A 61-01-72-00935

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542294 M307
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MAHESWOR  BISTAERN5516091A 28-01-068-05601

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/202610542300 M308

RANJIT PRASAD SAH
KANU

ERN5516106A 32-06-74-00127

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542311 M309

BIBEK  KCERN5516109A 65-06-81-00850

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542313 M310

AMMAR  THINGERN5516150A 31-01-71-07221

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542338 M311

NARENDRA  SAHERN5516151A 1801062/27

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/202610542339 M312

SUMAN  SYANGTANERN5516178A 28-01-82-04087

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542357 M313

LAL BAHADUR BARALERN5516186A 53-01-75-03169

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/202610542362 M314

BIBASH  KATHAYATERN5516196A 67-01-80-01567

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542369 M315

PRABIN KUMAR
MANDAL

ERN5516201A 17-01-82-09754

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542373 M316

ABHISHEK  MAHARJANERN5516202A 31-01-78-00388

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542374 M317
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MANGAL SING LIMBUERN5516214A 01-01-76-02812

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542384 M318

KABIGYA  POKHRELERN5516242A 04-06-78-01707

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542400 M319

HARI BAHADUR
MAHATARA

ERN5516290A 62-01-76-03334

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542433 M320

YAMRAJ  CHANDAERN5516289A 56-01-78-00270

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542434 M321

GOBINDA  BUDHAERN5516311A 62-01-81-03295

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542447 M322

PADAM  DEVKOTAERN5516323A 60173

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542453 M323

SARUP  GURUNGERN5516359A 43-01-82-04614

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542474 M324

BIDHAN  GURUNGERN5516383A 43-01-82-05945

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542488 M325

SENAN PAKHRIN
TAMANG

ERN5516397A 24-01-81-07975

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542498 M326

KAMAL PRASAD
GURAGAIN

ERN5516402A 213006/590

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542502 M327
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SAJAN  KARKIERN5516416A 21-02-77-00083

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542511 M328

BIKKI BAHADUR LUHARERN5516437A 751001/2697

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/202610542526 M329

SUBASH PRASAD
CHAUDHARY

ERN5516438A 33-07-78-01253

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542527 M330

DARSHAN  BKERN5516492A 67-06-77-02763

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542562 M331

AJAY  CHAUDHARYERN5516504A 1001-23719

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542573 M332

UMESH PRASAD
CHAUDHARY

ERN5516506A 2608/2629

7.00 AM

A FAIL26/01/202610542575 M333

PRABHAT  LOPCHANERN5516518A 14-02-82-02099

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542581 M334

RUPESH PRASAD
CHAUDHARY

ERN5516530A 33-07-77-01378

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542590 M335

AAYUS  RAIERN5516551A 14-02-81-01297

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542605 M336

AADARSH  DHAMIERN5516552A 67-01-78-00539

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542606 M337
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SUMAN  RAIERN5516562A 06/55122

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542613 M338

JITENDRA  YADAVERN5516579A 15-01-78-01076

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542626 M339

NISHANT  SAPKOTAERN5516596A 67-06-79-03479

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542640 M340

PRADIP  CHAUDHARYERN5516602A 33-07-78-01820

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542643 M341

SAKCHHAM KUMAR JHAERN5516605A 32-01-82-05752

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542645 M342

SABIN  TAMANGERN5516618A 26-01-80-09332

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610542654 M343

DIP  GURUNGERN5516619A 471013/36

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542655 M344

MOHAMMAD AASIF
RABBANI

ERN5516625A 32-06-78-04076

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542660 M345

SURAJ  TAMANGERN5516641A 271054/88305

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542669 M346

KESHAB  TAMANGERN5516663A 96940

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542689 M347
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BIBEK  CHANDERN5516679A 72-01-74-01899

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/202610542699 M348

SURAJ  DARAIERN5516707A 35-01-74-00519

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542717 M349

SAMPURNA  BHANDARIERN5516719A 19-02-82-01956

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542726 M350

ANMOL  GCERN5516720A 53-01-77-00189

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542727 M351

JAYA KUMAR RAIERN5516738A 8740

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542740 M352

AMAR  KHADAYATERN5516747A 751001/8054

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542747 M353

DIPAK  NEPALIERN5516750A 64-01-73-04834

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542751 M354

BISHAL  BOMJANERN5516758A 20-01-79-06290

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542759 M355

DIPAK MANDAL
DHANUK

ERN5516768A 17-01-82-06646

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542767 M356

RONISH  SHRESTHAERN5516774A 28-01-82-04139

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542773 M357
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RAKESH KUMAR
YADAV

ERN5516777A 33-06-77-00857

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542776 M358

SHEKH  SAHANAWAJERN5516787A 32-02-81-00891

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542785 M359

BISHAL  TAMANGERN5516791A 23-01-80-00853

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542789 M360

SHIRISH  THAPAERN5516799A 33-01-82-09924

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542797 M361

SAILESH RAJ PANDEYERN5516800A 27-01-78-00883

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542798 M362

ROHIT  TAMANGERN5516806A 25-01-82-03309

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542803 M363

MD NAJIR MIYAERN5516808A 16-01-81-02526

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/202610542805 M364

SAIYAM DAS SHRESTHAERN5516815A 26-01-81-05754

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542812 M365

MILAN  RAIERN5516822A 101009/709

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/202610542819 M366

AMISHYA  TANDUKARERN5516825A 28-01-79-04859

7.00 AM

A FAIL26/01/202610542821 M367
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SHANKAR  GHARTIERN5516833A 55-01-78-03107

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/202610542829 M368

CHUNNU KUMAR
PANDAIT

ERN5516836A 331034/36919

7.00 AM

A FAIL26/01/202610542831 M369

SIMON  TAMANGERN5516837A 25-01-82-04888

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542832 M370

PIYUSH  KHATIWADAERN5516843A 04-01-73-10985

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610542838 M371

HIRALAL  SUNARERN5516844A 461005/404

7.00 AM

B PASS26/01/202610542839 M372

RIKESH  DAHALERN5516846A 20-01-76-05066

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542841 M373

DAN SINGH MAHARERN5516847A 72/1/8/58097

7.00 AM

K PASS26/01/202610542842 M374

RAJEEB  MAGARERN5516856A 21-01-81-03316

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542849 M375

AKASH  MALLAERN5516861A 633044/025

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542851 M376

PRAJWAL  B KERN5516866A 34-02-79-00503

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542855 M377
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AAYUSH BILAS PANTERN5516873A 28-01-81-03223

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542860 M378

SALON  DHAKALERN5516883A 44-01-77-02517

7.00 AM

A PASS26/01/202610542866 M379
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